MPH
3/11/2018
CANBY, OR

PEE WEE
Name
ALYSSA CHRISTENSON
ASHLYNN BURNS

OPEN AM
Name
1 AMANDA MARRIOTT
2 SHARON WOODS
3 WENDY RARIDEN
4 TRINITY CHRISTENSON
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD

OPEN PM
Name
1 AMANDA MARRIOTT
2 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
3 SHARON WOODS
4 WENDY RARIDEN
5 TRINITY CHRISTENSON

2500 AM AND PM
ROLLED UP TO OPEN

1000 AM
Name
Division |
1 BRITTANY NELSON
2 CAMIE JOHNSTON
3 LISIE MAY LUTTRELL
OLIVIA HAINES
LISA SCHMIDT
VALERIE JAMES
AMANDA MARRIOTT
BRITTANY WIDBY

1000 PM
Name
Division |
1 LISIE MAY LUTTRELL
2 CAMIE JOHNSTON
AMANDA MARRIOTT
OLIVIA HAINES

Horse's Name
LENA
GABBY

Horse's Name

SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT"
THR BLACK PEARL FAME
LICKETY SPLIT CASH

BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE"
PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"

Horse's Name

SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT"
PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
THR BLACK PEARL FAME
LICKETY SPLIT CASH

BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE"

Horse's Name

BCD DEVIL SOX "TWIZZLE"
SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS
MS SKIPPIN DRIFTWOOD
SADIE

TAXI

BABY RENO

GUNNER

"REMI"

Horse's Name

MS SKIPPIN DRIFTWOOD
SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS
GUNNER

SADIE

Time
23.19
85.702

Time
15.011
15.454
15.679
16.599

no time

Winnings
$60.00
$40.00

Time
15.011
15.101
15.454
15.679
16.599

Winnings
$45.00
$30.00

Time Winnings
15.523
16.255

16.55
16.888
17.228

no time
no time

$60.00
$36.00
$24.00

no time

Time Winnings
15.978
16.255

16.38
no time

$54.00
$36.00



4D AM

4D PM

BRITTANY NELSON
VALERIE JAMES

Name
Division |

1 LINDSEY GRIFFIN

2 AMANDA MARRIOTT

3 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD

4 AMANDA BURNS

5 TRISTA AYRES

6 ALLISON VANKOLL

7 DUSTI DEVORE

8 RIO SCHMIDT
Division Il

1 BRITTANY NELSON

2 KATIE AYRES

3 AMANDA MARRIOTT

4 WENDY RARIDEN

5 VALERIE JAMES

6 STORMY GRIFFIN

7 KAYTIE HENRICKS

8 ALEX SHELLEY
Division Il

1 MARCIE STEWART

2 SALLY JOHNSTON

3 NATALIE THOMPSON
Division IV

1 LISIE MAY LUTTRELL

2 TRINITY CHRISTENSON

3 NIKI DAVILA

4 LISA PERDEW
SHARON WOODS
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
AMANDA MARRIOTT
RIO SCHMIDT
BRIDGET CAMPBELL
MORGAN FLAIG
EMILY BAILEY

Name

Division |
1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
2 AMANDA MARRIOTT
3 AMANDA BURNS
4 TRISTA AYRES

BCD DEVIL SOX "TWIZZLE"
BABY RENO

Horse's Name

THR WOOD BE FAME

SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT"
EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI"

SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER"
BLANTONS POCO DRIFT
SCORCH

MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA
CORNDOG

BCD DEVIL SOX "TWIZZLE"
APRILS BARLEE JETTIE
UNO MAS POR FAVOR
LICKETY SPLIT CASH

BABY RENO

IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE
TYCHONIC CHOICE

SHY

MP POTTERS RED BUG "ZIPPER"
BOGIE SPECIAL LADY
CHIC

MS SKIPPIN DRIFTWOOD
BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE"
ROANIE

DAKOTAS BLUE BONNET

THR BLACK PEARL FAME
PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
GUNNER

SNIP

SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL"
"CUTTER"

EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY"

Horse's Name

EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI"
SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT"
SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER"
BLANTONS POCO DRIFT

no time
no time

Time

14.967
15.011
15.037
15.142
15.222

15.34
15.381
15.433

15.523
15.544
15.664
15.679

15.71
15.797
15.947
15.955

16.037
16.099
16.445

16.55
16.599
18.269

18.43

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.89
15.011
15.142
15.222

Winnings

$124.00
$112.00
$95.00
$83.00

$112.00
$101.00
$86.00
$75.00

$131.00
$108.00
$73.00

$83.00
$75.00
$64.00
$55.00

Winnings

$72.00
$48.00



5 STORMY GRIFFIN
Division Il

1 EMILY BAILEY

2 KATIE AYRES

3 AMANDA MARRIOTT

4 WENDY RARIDEN

5 VALERIE JAMES
Division Il

1 KAYTIE HENRICKS

2 ALEX SHELLEY

3 LISIE MAY LUTTRELL

4 BRIDGET CAMPBELL
Division IV

1 TRINITY CHRISTENSON

2 LISA PERDEW

3 NIKI DAVILA
SHARON WOODS
MARCIE STEWART
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD

IMA CIRCUIT JUDGE

EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY"
APRILS BARLEE JETTIE
UNO MAS POR FAVOR
LICKETY SPLIT CASH

BABY RENO

TYCHONIC CHOICE

SHY

MS SKIPPIN DRIFTWOOD
SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL"

BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE"
DAKOTAS BLUE BONNET
ROANIE

THR BLACK PEARL FAME

MP POTTERS RED BUG "ZIPPER"
PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"

15.273

15.503
15.544
15.664
15.679

15.71

15.947
15.955
15.978
16.213

16.599

16.628

18.269
no time
no time
no time

$65.00
$43.00

$55.00
$37.00

$48.00
$32.00



